SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r S
-S

Recyclable product2
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner3
Ordering Information
Epson SureColor S60600L  SCS60600L
Ink Cleaner  T44A500
Printer Maintenance Kit  C13S210044
UltraChrome GS3 Bulk Ink (1,500 mL)
Black Ink T45L120
Cyan Ink T45L220
Magenta Ink T45L320
Yellow Ink T45L420
Extended Service Plans
Epson PreferredSM Plus Service Silver  EPPS5070SB1
Epson Preferred Plus Service Gold  EPPS5070GB1
Epson Preferred Plus Service Platinum  EPPS5070PB1